4TH SWEETPOTATO SUPPORT PLATFORM METING: 16TH NOVEMBER 2011

Kampala, Uganda
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

SN First Name Last Name Title Institution Address City Country Telephone Mobile Fax Emaill Email2 skype
1 Dennis K. Byarugaba Director, Quality Assurance, NARO NARO P.O. Box 295 Entebbe Uganda +256 414 320325 +256 414 321070 dkbyarugaba@naro-go.u
2 Charles Gachuiri Professor University of Nairobi P.O. Box 29053-00625 Nairobi Kenya +254 722 745158 gachuiri@uonbi.ac.ke ckgachuiri@gmail.com
3 Sammy Agili Assistant SP Breeder CIP P.O. Box 25171, 00100 Nairobi Kenya +254 204223613 +254 722 365784 +254 20 4223600 s.agili@cgiar.org sammy.agili
4 Charles Mugoya Programme Manager AGROBIO ASARECA P.O. Box 765 Entebbe Uganda +256 414 322593 +256 772 966662 +256 414 322593 c.mugoya@asareca.orq
5 Abed Kagundu Head, Biosafety and Phytosanitary KEPHIS P.O. Box 49592 00100 Nairobi Kenya +254 20 3536171/2 +254 721 354269 +254 203536175 akagundu@kephis.org
6 Eugene Ekinyu President SOSPPA P.O. Box 61 Soroti Uganda +256 0352278025 +256 755 s0sppa2006@yahoo.com
192001 /n70068076810
7 Bramwel Waswa Wanjala Capacity Building Research Assistant BecA ILRI-Hub P.O. Box 30709,00100 Nairobi Kenya +254 204223804 +254 722408246 b.wanjala@cgiar.org bramwawanjala@yahoo.com
8 Christine Kiria Interim Leader, MAMA SASHA Project cp P.O. Box 25171, 00100 Nairobi Kenya +254 721475770 c.kiria@cgiar.orq gacheric
9 Samuel Muchemi Officer-in-Charge, Quarantine & Biosafety |KEPHIS P.O. Box 49421, 00100 Nairobi Kenya +254 20 35972013 +254 722 466834 +254 203536176 smuchemi@kephis.org
10 Antony Juma Agronomist CREADIS P.O. Box 641, 50200 Bugoma Kenya +254 5530488 +254 724 782716 toshjuma@operamail.com
11 Grace Amito Journalist, Producer of Agricultural Farm Radio Int/MEGA FM|P.O. Box 358 Gulu Uganda +256 772 704446 +256 772 911717 raceamito hoo.co.uk
Programs
12 Yuventino Obong Research Officer &QOFSP Coordinator NARO-Ngetta ZARDI P.O. Box 52 Lira Uganda +256 414 690335 +256 772 381369 +256 792381369 /0bong200: com
13 Jean Ndirigwe Sweetpotato Breeder Rwanda Agriculture Board |B.P. 7231 Kigali Rwanda +250 788527320 +250 788527320 ndrick3@yahoo.fr ndrick3@gmail.com ndirigwe
14 Jan Low Agriculture Economist CIp P.O. Box 25171 Nairobi Kenya +254 20 4223601 +254 733 411010 +254 20 422 3600 low@cgiar.org janhigh3
15 Scovia Adikini PhD Student: Virology Makerere University P.O. Box 7062 Kampala Uganda +256-752-858187 adikinis@yahoo.com adikini@agric.mak.ac.ug
16 Mozammel Huq Programme Manager, Agriculture BRAC, Uganda P.O. Box 31817 Kampala Uganda +256 759 214242 +256 703 598724 mashuk_bau@yahoo.com mozammel.bracug
17 Charles Musoke Seed Systems Specialist HarvestPlus Project P.O. Box 28565 Kampala Uganda +256 414 287107 +256 772 408793 +256 414 285079 c.musoke@cgiar.org charlesmusoke@yahoo.com
18 |sarah Mayanja DONATA Research Assistant ciP P.O. Box 22274 Kampala |Uganda +256 312 266250-3 +256 782 806750 +256 414 286947 s.mayanja@cgiar.org tanyibwa@yahoo.com smayanja
19 Margaret McEwan SPHI Partnership Specialist CIp P.O. Box 25171 Nairobi Kenya +254 20 422 3611 +254 733 681155 +254 20 422 3600 m.mcewan@cgiar.org McEwan-CIP
20 Chris Muhango Regional Communication & Training cip P.O. Box 25171 Nairobi Kenya +254 20 4223601 +254 719 333097 +254 20 422 3600 c.muhango@cgiar.org cmuhango@yahoo.com cmuhango
Speicialist for RAC
2t Henry Mutebi Kityo Secretary General UNFFE P.O. Box 6213 Kampala Uganda +256 414 230705 +256 772 426266 +256 414 230748 .com
22 Robert Mwanga Sweetpotato Breeder cip P.O. Box 22274 Kampala Uganda +256 312 266250-3 +256-772-825725 +256 414 286947 r.mwanga@cgiar.org rmwanga7@gmail.com r.mwanga
23 Shiphar Mulumba Student CIP P.O. Box 22274 Kampala Uganda +256 312 266250-3 +254 752416876 +256 414 286947 mshiphar@gmail.com mshifah2000@yahoo.com shiphar
24 James A. Ogwang ggz:l;rzhl\l‘:gaaigcwps Resources NaCRRI P.O. Box 7084 Kampala Uganda +256 414 573016 +256 772 402064 +256 414 573016 directornacrri@yahoo.com
25 David Talengera Research Scientist NARO-NARL-Kawanda |P.O. Box 7065 Kampala Uganda +256 414 567158 +256 772 695250 +256 414 566381 dtalengera@yahoo.com talengera@kari.go.ug
26 Abel Sefasi PhD Student Makerere University P.O. Box 7062 +256 784 595560 abelsefasi@yahoo.co.uk abel.sefasi
27 Rukarwa Runyararo PhD Student Makerere University P.O. Box 7062 Kampala Uganda +256 414 573016 +256 712 635071 joyline77
28 Scovia Adikini PhD Student Makerere University P.O. Box 7062 Kampala Uganda +256 752 858187 adikinis@yahoo.com
29 Gorrettie Nankinga Head, NaCRRI P.O. Box 7084 Kampala Uganda +256 414 573016 +256-782-884709 +256 414 573016 nankingag@yahoo.com gssemakula@naro-ug.org
30 FAO-Uganda P.O. Box 521 Kampala |Uganda
31 Silver Tumwegamire Senior Assistant Breeder cip P.O. Box 22274 Kampala Uganda +256 312 266250-3 +266-772-911652 +256 414 286947 s.tumwegamire@cgiar.org
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